NK430
50 MHz to 21 GHz PXIe RF Synthesizers
FEATURES
 RF Signal Sources
 Two-Slot PXIe Instruments – Plug Into Any Standard
PXIe Chassis
 Lowest Phase Noise in the Industry
 Exceed the Performance of Expensive Benchtop

 Operating ambient temperature range:  0°C to 45°C
 Weight: 25 oz (720 g)
Ordering Information
PN Fmin Fmax Switching
Speed
NK430-0510A 500 MHz 10.5 GHz 50 µs
NK430-0510B 50 MHz 10.5 GHz 50 µs
NK430-0520AR 500 MHz 20 GHz 150 µs
NK430-0520BR 500 MHz 21 GHz 150 µs
NK430-0520CR 50 MHz 20 GHz 150 µs
NK430-0520DR 50 MHz 21 GHz 150 µs
NK430-0520AS 500 MHz 20 GHz 50 µs
NK430-0520BS 500 MHz 21 GHz 50 µs
NK430-0520CS 50 MHz 20 GHz 50 µs
NK430-0520DS 50 MHz 21 GHz 50 µs